

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10610/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2012 in LPA No.1719/ 2011 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUPINDER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 21499 of 2013  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25655 of 2013  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26697 of 2013  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26698 of 2013  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21599 of 2013  
(With office report)

Date:09/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, AAG, Pb.  
Mr. Udit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 29th October, 2013 (non-miscellaneous day). Service be completed in the meanwhile.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER